POLY-FUSE® Resettable PTCs
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/13/19
Radial Leaded > USBR Series
The USBR Series radial leaded device is designed to
provide overcurrent protection for USB applications where
space is not a concern.

Littelfuse
Trademark
Part Ordering Number System
  16   R 090    B   P R
PACKAGING STYLE
I HOLD CURRENT CODE (SEE TABLE BELOW)
TYPE: B=USB
QUANTITY CODE: P=2000 U=500
BLANK: Bulk
R: Tape & Ammo
R: RADIAL
SERIES
VOLTAGE RATING (VDC)
Part Number Ordering Number
I hold
(A)
I hold Code Packaging Option Quantity
Quantity &
Packaging Codes
06R075B
06R075BU
0.75 075
Bulk 500 U
06R075BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
06R120B
06R120BU
1.20 120
Bulk 500 U
06R120BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
06R155B
06R155BU
1.55 155
Bulk 500 U
06R155BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
16R090B
16R090BU
0.90 090
Bulk 500 U
16R090BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
16R110B
16R110BU
1.10 110
Bulk 500 U
16R110BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
16R135B
16R135BU
1.35 135
Bulk 500 U
16R135BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
16R160B
16R160BU
1.60 160
Bulk 500 U
16R160BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
16R185B
16R185BU
1.85 185
Bulk 500 U
16R185BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
16R250B
16R250BU
2.50 250
Bulk 500 U
16R250BPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
Ordering Information
POLY-FUSE® Resettable PTCs
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/13/19